Annex 1: Expenditure Limits for Wage, Non Wage Recurrent and Development for April - June 2015
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Vote Description

Recurrent
Office of the President
State House
Office of the Prime Minister
Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Public Service
Ministry of Foreign Affairs _
Ministry of Justice and Constitutional Affairs
Ministry of Finance, Planning & Economic Dev.

| Ministry of Internal Affairs

| Ministry of Agriculture, Animal, Industry & Fisheries

Ministry of Local Government _
Ministry of Lands, Housing & Urban Development
Ministry of Education and Sports

| Ministry of Health

. Ministry of Trade, Industry and Cooperatives

Ministry of Works and Transport

Ministry of Energy and Mineral Development
Ministry of Gender, Labour and Social Development
Ministry of Water and Environment

Ministry of Information & Communications Tech.

| East African Community Affairs
| Ministry of Tourism, Wildlife and Antiquities

| Judiciary

Electoral Commission-Statutory

of

y C
Law Reform Commission-Statutory
Uganda Human Rights Comm-Statutory
Uganda AIDS Commission-Statutory
National Planning Authority-Statutory
Law Development Centre

Uganda Industrial Research Institute
Busitema University

Ethics and Integrity

Uganda National Road Authority
Uganda Cancer Institute

Uganda Heart Institute

National Medical Stores

Uganda Tourism Board

Road Fund

| Uganda Registration Services Bureau

| Nation

National Citizenship and Immigration Control
Dairy Development Authority
KAMPAL CAPITAL CITY AUTHORITY
Rural Electrification Agency (REA)
Equal Opportunities Commission
National Animal Genetic Res. Centre and Data Bank

Information Technology Authority

Muni University

Treasury Operations

| Auditor General- Statutory

Education Service Commission

| Directorate of Public Prosecutions

| Health Service Commission

|
1
|
T
|
T
|

Approved Budget |

81,813,808,129 |
233,352,292,448

50,810,747,517 |
750,663,052,810 H
299,790,989,048 |
19,289,665,696 _,
18,222,835,964 .,
87,116,706,154 |
10,028,487,892

30,589,822,677
13,549,170,288
16,240,116,477
137,691,378,888
36,531,863,000

9,137,989,492 |
32,941,722,793
8,506,989,725

20,821,008,951 |
9,195,203,263
6,812,225,827
22,954,089,780
65,207,448,551

77,548,418,701
150,467,008,942

33,211,320,343
292,713,304,849
7,360,515,408

9,557,790,761 |
6,820,159,117

15,864,758,779
6,927,399,999

6,017,601,535 |

18,812,398,909 |
4,705,804,661 |
36,658,539,506
4,197,410,992 |
6,592,930,500
218,614,466,778
5,850,154,941
428,101,919,052

10,274,528,441
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10,719,742,345
4,044,202,179

155,372,022,463 |
16,962,676,608

2,897,150,992

4,049,550,000

22,616,424,813 |
4,629,050,000
1,697,069,505,746
40,546,351,740 |
5,106,283,982 |
16,864,745,436 ”
3,723,437,990 |

Salaries (Items:
211101,211105)

April-June 15

9,370,736,731
2,621,048,826
582,372,801
94,751,036,838
215,542,931

1

1,001,386,791 |

366,413,028
1,105,703,910

478,330,874 |

1,141,586,270 |

1,583,472,905 |

923,398,752
1,456,668,065

88,310,100 |

645,253,689 |

428,185,316 |

333,585,622

647,325,693 |

1,334,694,636
319,595,354

109,942,647 |

236,556,909
1,972,064,525

2,149,218,303

86,272,477 |

509,165,612 |

501,878,271

13,128,990,015

1,360,371,090 |

313,992,000

117,656,037

627,221,737 |

1,998,451,251 |

230,946,802 |

!
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| Statutory Wage | Contract Staff Sal | ow PAF

|

April-June 15 M April-June 15 ” April-June 15
|
N_.WS.aS‘W 702,638,589 -
|
- 15,000,000 2,334,379,877
- 66,224,557 -
- 9,250,000 -
R = R
- ol 1,458,700,376 |
- . - 108,995,919 |
- 78,000,000 1,576,933,024 |
- , 56,629,175 710,694,753
=] 99,338,000 | 6,135,355,201
- | - 1,166,461,805
- A - 1,493,390,338
- - 2,361,274,299 |
- a5 ] 364,503,993 |
| - 3,532,146,561
- | 79,699,048 | 162,322,808 |
| =T | 181,271,913
- | 711,902,443 |
2,688,517,348 < . 479,911,052 | -
1,813,311,385 | - -
5,265,237,648 | - -
16,506,507,749 | a ! -
613,284,448 | - -
558,150,654 | - -
209,097,664 | 3 s
1,078,996,674 | - -
= | 756,000,000 -
- | 652,604,001 | 449,429,962 |
|
- 4,607,133,000 | 2,202,725,511
- - 317,765,086 |
- o | 415,915,010 |
- - 9,036,968,899
- 101,030,478 | 599,773,412 |
- | 489,654,750 122,796,166,710
- 1,047,495,655 | -
- 183,419,768 | -
1 |
| o .
| |
.| 180,556,195 | .
- | 249,266,517 " 5
wi ) o) =
o 98,507,463 ” -
4,860,778,357 | Ge o) -
| - 1,017,788,918 |
26,919,771 | - -
. - 864,017,922
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ow Protected
April-June 15

6,463,903,427 |

36,451,139,374
10,125,903,131
130,042,222,980

4,074,305,472

o S|

349,420,822 |

1,820,976,969

996,427,103

978,865,138 |

1,884,757,821

639,250,000

2,553,366,420

Statutory
April-June 15

_13,183,341,348
25,777,200,458
2,471,565,812
66,718,199,419
1,047,148,786
1,515,552,667
719,928,283
1,505,834,685

250,000,000,000
3,171,626,002
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ow Other

| April-lune 15

1,403,698,181
2,404,510,835
18,365,834,063
1,559,168,526

1,281,457,506 |

705,048,206
306,280,890
2,315,834,538
1,536,443,073
3,001,829,326
714,014,721
200,178,610

988,532,203 |

379,256,605
179,217,595
652,665,361

|

|
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|
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1,480,160,397 |

537,245,592

362,364,257
2,476,638,027

428,770,046

t

399,000,000 |

279,248,332

ow Pensions
| April-june 15

7
61,

22,785,651
144,905,652
495,472,442
697,639,918

31,855,581

49,596,179

24,053,414

ow Gratuity
April-June 15

17,720,477,147

59,746,502 |

65,716,542

73,935,534
17,892,054

40,741,149 |

1,360,001
13,001,190
18,993,926
26,035,650

4,340,693

2,164,302
91,834,769

18,769,148

123,193,144

1,558,345

!
|

Taxes

| April-June 15

|
4

M April-June 15

Total |

16,581,364,398

39,217,093,852 |
13,057,655,809
250,009,209,407

63,383,105,586 |
5,116,797,844 ;
2,820,520,082 |
20,954,291,764 |
2,146,495,319 |
4,077,976,801 |
2,348,267612 |
2,062,720112 |
10,007,195804 |
2,865,150512 |
5,158,365,407 |
3,544,215,485 |

1
899,628,225 |
i

5,181,005,647
1,974,967,023

706,120,512 |
11,116,369,522 |
2,430,784,051 |
18,415,669,042 |
27,590,511,843 |
7,736,803,460
83,224,707,168

1,660,433,234

2,073,703 321
929,025,947 |
2,584,831,359 |
1,293,245,592
1,102,033,963 |
3,970,195,272 |
1,082,699,580 |
6,809,858,511 |
845,699,846 |
917,793,281
9,036,968,899
700,803,890
123,285,821,460
2,026,360,793
2,511,979,558 |
545,784,025 |
15,605,628,043 |

609,326,241 |
648,266,517 |

1,639,619,422 |

1,051,749,463

250,000,000,000 |

8,032,404,359
1,258,638,099 |

4,578,737,442
1,096,523,068



