1,096,523,068			1,558,345				864,017,922	-		230,946,802	3,723,437,990	Health Service Commission	134
4,578,737,442						2,553,366,420			26,919,771	1,998,451,251	16,864,745,436	Directorate of Public Prosecutions	133
1,258,638,099			123,193,144				1,017,788,918			117,656,037	5,106,283,982	Education Service Commission	132
8,032,404,359					3,171,626,002				4,860,778,357		40,546,351,740	Auditor General- Statutory	131
250,000,000,000					250,000,000,000						1,697,069,505,746	Treasury Operations	130
1,051,749,463						639,250,000		98,507,463		313,992,000	4,629,050,000	Muni University	127
1,639,619,422	•			279,248,332		•				1,360,371,090	22,616,424,813	National Information Technology Authority	126
648,266,517				399,000,000	•			249,266,517	•		4,049,550,000	National Animal Genetic Res. Centre and Data Bank	125
609,326,241				428,770,046				180,556,195			2,897,150,992	Equal Opportunities Commission	124
											16,962,676,608	Rural Electrification Agency (REA)	123
15,605,628,043				2,476,638,027			•			13,128,990,015	155,372,022,463	KAMPAL CAPITAL CITY AUTHORITY	122
545,784,025				362,364,257				183,419,768			4,044,202,179	Dairy Development Authority	121
2,511,979,558			•			1,884,757,821		•		627,221,737	10,719,742,345	National Citizenship and Immigration Control	120
2,026,360,793						978,865,138		1,047,495,655			10,274,528,441	Uganda Registration Services Bureau	119
123,285,821,460							122,796,166,710	489,654,750			428,101,919,052	Road Fund	118
700,803,890							599,773,412	101,030,478			5,850,154,941	Uganda Tourism Board	117
9,036,968,899							9,036,968,899				218,614,466,778	National Medical Stores	116
917,793,281							415,915,010			501,878,271	6,592,930,500	Uganda Heart Institute	115
845,699,846			18,769,148		•		317,765,086			509,165,612	4,197,410,992	Uganda Cancer Institute	114
6,809,858,511							2,202,725,511	4,607,133,000			36,658,539,506	Uganda National Road Authority	113
1,082,699,580						996,427,103				86,272,477	4,705,804,661	Ethics and Integrity	112
3,970,195,272						1,820,976,969				2,149,218,303	18,812,398,909	Busitema University	111
1,102,033,963							449,429,962	652,604,001			6,017,601,535	Uganda Industrial Research Institute	110
1,293,245,592				537,245,592				756,000,000			6,927,399,999	Law Development Centre	109
2,584,831,359					1,505,834,685				1,078,996,674		15,864,758,779	National Planning Authority-Statutory	108
929,025,947					719,928,283				209,097,664		6,820,159,117	Uganda AIDS Commission-Statutory	107
2,073,703,321					1,515,552,667				558,150,654		9,557,790,761	Uganda Human Rights Comm-Statutory	106
1,660,433,234					1,047,148,786				613,284,448		7,360,515,408	Law Reform Commission-Statutory	105
83,224,707,168					66,718,199,419				16,506,507,749		292,713,304,849	Parliamentary Commission-Statutory	104
7,736,803,460					2,471,565,812				5,265,237,648	0	33,211,320,343	Inspectorate of Government (IG)-Statutory	103
27,590,511,843					25,777,200,458				1,813,311,385		150,467,008,942	Electoral Commission-Statutory	102
18,415,669,042			91,834,769		13,183,341,348			479,911,052	2,688,517,348	1,972,064,525	77,548,418,701	Judiciary	101
2,430,784,051			2,164,302	1,480,160,397			711,902,443			236,556,909	65,207,448,551	Ministry of Tourism, Wildlife and Antiquities	022
1,116,369,522			4,340,693	652,665,361		349,420,822				109,942,647	22,954,089,780	East African Community Affairs	021
706,120,512			26,035,650	179,217,595			181,271,913			319,595,354	6,812,225,827	Ministry of Information & Communications Tech.	020
1,974,967,023			18,993,926	379,256,605			162,322,808	79,699,048		1,334,694,636	9,195,203,263	Ministry of Water and Environment	019
5,181,005,647			13,001,190	988,532,203			3,532,146,561			647,325,693	20,821,008,951	Ministry of Gender, Labour and Social Development	018
899,628,225			1,360,001	200,178,610			364,503,993			333,585,622	8,506,989,725	Ministry of Energy and Mineral Development	017
3,544,215,485			40,741,149	714,014,721			2,361,274,299			428,185,316	32,941,722,793	Ministry of Works and Transport	016
5,158,365,407			17,892,054	3,001,829,326			1,493,390,338			645,253,689	9,137,989,492	Ministry of Trade, Industry and Cooperatives	015
2,865,150,512			73,935,534	1,536,443,073			1,166,461,805	•		88,310,100	36,531,863,000	Ministry of Health	014
10,007,195,804				2,315,834,538			6,135,355,201	99,338,000		1,456,668,065	137,691,378,888	Ministry of Education and Sports	013
2,062,720,112			65,716,542	306,280,890			710,694,753	56,629,175		923,398,752	16,240,116,477	Ministry of Lands, Housing & Urban Development	012
2,348,267,612			59,746,502	705,048,206						1,583,472,905	13,549,170,288	Ministry of Local Government	011
4,077,976,801				1,281,457,506	•		1,576,933,024	78,000,000		1,141,586,270	30,589,822,677	Ministry of Agriculture, Animal, Industry & Fisheries	010
2,146,495,319				1,559,168,526			108,995,919			478,330,874	10,028,487,892	Ministry of Internal Affairs	009
20,954,291,764			24,053,414	18,365,834,063			1,458,700,376			1,105,703,910	87,116,706,154	Ministry of Finance, Planning & Economic Dev.	800
2,820,520,042			49,596,179	2,404,510,835						366,413,028	18,222,835,964	Ministry of Justice and Constitutional Affairs	007
5,116,797,844			31,855,581			4,074,305,472		9,250,000		1,001,386,791	19,289,665,696	Ministry of Foreign Affairs	006
63,383,105,586			61,697,639,918	1,403,698,181				66,224,557		215,542,931	299,790,989,048	Ministry of Public Service	200
250,009,209,407		17,720,477,147	7,495,472,442			130,042,222,980				94,751,036,838	750,663,052,810	Ministry of Defence	004
13,057,655,809						10,125,903,131	2,334,379,877	15,000,000		582,372,801	50,810,747,517	Office of the Prime Minister	003
39,217,093,852			144,905,652			36,451,139,374				2,621,048,826	233,352,292,448	State House	002
16,581,364,398			22,785,651			6,463,903,427		702,638,589	21,300,000	9,370,736,731	81,813,808,129	Office of the President	100
	The same and	one and	April-Saine 15	April-Sailer FO	April 2 dile 12	Aprillagation	April-Julie 13	Apin-June 15	Spin-June 13	Spin-Saine FO		Recurrent	
Total	Taxes	ow Gratuity	is.	ow Other	Statutory	ow Protected	ow PAF	Contract Staff Sal	ge	211101,211105)	Approved Budget	Vote Description	Vote
										Salaries (Items:			